
Dillon Marina Thursday Night Beer Can Series

Dillon Reservoir

Results are FINAL as of 13:42 on September 21, 2018 DNC or DNF = boats in race +1

PHRF Fleet

Sailed: 23, Discards: 0, To count: 23, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 37, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT R1
6/21
/18

R2
6/28
/18

R3
7/5
/18

R4
7/5
/18

R5
7/12
/18

R6
7/12
/18

R7
7/19
/18

R8
7/19
/18

R9
7/26
/18

R10
7/26
/18

R11
8/2
/18

R12
8/2
/18

R13
8/9
/18

R14
8/9
/18

R15
8/16
/18

R16
8/23
/18

R17
8/23
/18

R18
8/30
/18

R19
8/30
/18

R20
9/13
/18

R21
9/13
/18

R22
9/20
/18

R23
9/20
/18

Total Nett

1st Wharf Rat Catalina 
22

7707 Patrick 
Dorsch

270 5.0 11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

4.0 1.0 2.0 17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

5.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 113.0 113.0

2nd CAVU J/22 715 Pam 
McCain

177 2.0 11.0 
DNC

6.0 5.0 12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 12.0 2.0 3.0 117.0 117.0

3rd Charlie 
Brown

Capri 30 32210 Craig 
Simson

117 10.0 
DNC

2.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 11.0 6.0 6.0 13.0 6.0 8.0 151.0 151.0

4th Frankie's 
Sail Shop

J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 1.0 3.0 12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

8.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 13.0 
DNC

3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 9.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

158.0 158.0

5th moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

2.0 1.0 12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 13.0 
DNC

1.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

171.0 171.0

6th Zero 
Gravity

J/24 4200 Josh 
Bowens-
Rubin

171 10.0 
DNC

1.0 12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

3.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 222.0 222.0

7th Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 4.0 11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 11.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

6.0 11.0 7.0 8.0 11.0 5.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

232.0 232.0

8th Insert 
Name Here

J/22 720 Dan 
Fesenmeyer

177 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

3.0 3.0 12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

1.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

238.0 238.0

9th Natural J/24 1789 Phillip 
Mancuso

171 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

13.0 11.0 8.0 3.0 13.0 
DNC

8.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 242.0 242.0

10th Rx Santana 
525

142 Jred 
Hammond

189 10.0 
DNC

5.0 5.0 6.0 12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

7.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

7.0 7.0 4.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

4.0 4.0 245.0 245.0

11th Vaquita Ericson 
26

4408 Erik Iverson 234 7.0 4.0 12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

6.0 6.0 11.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 11.0 12.0 10.0 14.0 13.0 
DNC

9.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 16.0 17.0 8.0 10.0 250.0 250.0

12th Big Sky Nonsuch 
22

58 Brad 
Peterson

264 10.0 
DNF

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

13.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

17.0 18.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

262.0 262.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT R1
6/21
/18

R2
6/28
/18

R3
7/5
/18

R4
7/5
/18

R5
7/12
/18

R6
7/12
/18

R7
7/19
/18

R8
7/19
/18

R9
7/26
/18

R10
7/26
/18

R11
8/2
/18

R12
8/2
/18

R13
8/9
/18

R14
8/9
/18

R15
8/16
/18

R16
8/23
/18

R17
8/23
/18

R18
8/30
/18

R19
8/30
/18

R20
9/13
/18

R21
9/13
/18

R22
9/20
/18

R23
9/20
/18

Total Nett

13th Scarlet San Juan
7.7

SJ 7.7 Marlin 
Maddy

198 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

7.0 5.0 17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

14.0 15.0 16.0 17.0 
DNC

13.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 15.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 262.0 262.0

14th Recusant Catalina 
25

2461 Jeff Crandal 229 10.0 
DNC

7.0 12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

2.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 13.0 8.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNF

7.0 8.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

271.0 271.0

15th Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher 
Williams

262 3.0 6.0 12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

6.0 4.0 16.0 9.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

9.0 6.0 13.0 
DNC

13.0 7.0 14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

273.0 273.0

16th Don't Look 
Back

Jenneau 
27

3 Bob Nold 210 6.0 11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

14.0 9.0 12.0 13.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

12.0 11.0 7.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

13.0 14.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

286.0 286.0

17th Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol 
McClellan

210 8.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 15.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 14.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 11.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 12.0 18.0 15.0 11.0 11.0 300.0 300.0

18th La Dona Catalina 
25

None Jack 
Uhlenbroch

229 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

10.0 10.0 12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 13.0 18.0 16.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 9.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

9.0 10.0 19.0 21.0 10.0 12.0 305.0 305.0

19th Golden 
Bear

Santana 
22

737 Scott 
Jacobs

252 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

4.0 2.0 12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

5.0 8.0 13.0 
DNC

12.0 12.0 14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

308.0 308.0

20th Dillon 
Juniors

J/22 82  177 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

7.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

12.0 11.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

314.0 314.0

21st Christopher
C

Ensign 1492 Frank 
Keesling

262 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

2.0 2.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

317.0 317.0

22nd Harmattan J/80 586 Daniel 
Kelsey

123 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

9.0 19.0 
DNC

5.0 7.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

322.0 322.0

23rd Mendecino Etchells 291 Aleda 
Kresge

129 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

5.0 7.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

325.0 325.0

24th Por que no Catalina 
30

5459 Brian 
Schram

180 10.0 
DNC

10.0 12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

12.0 16.0 16.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 326.0 326.0

25th Pinotage J/24 5177 Greg 
Johnson

171 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

6.0 1.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

330.0 330.0

26th Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 10.0 16.0 15.0 19.0 18.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 13.0 13.0 
DNC

15.0 14.0 14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

21.0 19.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

333.0 333.0

27th Blue 
Streaker

Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

15.0 6.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

334.0 334.0

28th Beyond 
The Star

Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 262 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

8.0 10.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

334.0 334.0

29th Cita Schrock 
40

46888 Stuart 
Palmer

-6 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

10.0 8.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

341.0 341.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT R1
6/21
/18

R2
6/28
/18

R3
7/5
/18

R4
7/5
/18

R5
7/12
/18

R6
7/12
/18

R7
7/19
/18

R8
7/19
/18

R9
7/26
/18

R10
7/26
/18

R11
8/2
/18

R12
8/2
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8/9
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R14
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9/13
/18
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Total Nett

30th Blow Me Catalina 
18

596 David 
Borcherding

286 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

8.0 8.0 17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

15.0 15.0 17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

12.0 13.0 344.0 344.0

31st Stir Crazy J/22 806 Michael 
Kline

177 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

1.0 12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

346.0 346.0

32nd Willin Ensign 1530 Phil Huff / 
Woody 
Woodruff

262 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

6.0 349.0 349.0

33rd Panacea Catalina 
315

32 Julian 
McManus

165 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

9.0 8.0 12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

350.0 350.0

34th Lynn Maria Dana 24 197 Gerald 
LeCocq

240 10.0 
DNC

9.0 12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

10.0 9.0 17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

21.0 19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

350.0 350.0

35th Dog Ensign 344 Gary 
Ritchey

262 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

10.0 16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

350.0 350.0

36th Althea / 
Road Rash

Beneteau
28.5

73475 Chris Davis 186 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

20.0 20.0 13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

353.0 353.0

37th Mary Lou Catalina 
25

4945 Nicholas 
Oliva

229 10.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

20.0 19.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

17.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

15.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNC

355.0 355.0

R1 - 6/21/18 at 6 PM

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:16:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:30:20 0:31:37 1.0

2 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:34:09 0:35:17 2.0

3 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:39:37 0:36:27 3.0

4 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:35:30 0:37:00 4.0

5 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:46:10 0:42:03 5.0

6 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:47:26 0:46:47 6.0

7 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:56:20 0:53:47 7.0

8 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:55:17 0:54:31 8.0

9 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 DNF  10.0
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R2 - 6/28/18 at 6 PM

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:30:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0:28:39 0:29:52 1.0

2 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:31:00 0:35:04 2.0

3 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:34:52 0:36:20 3.0

4 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:47:46 0:45:36 4.0

5 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:47:30 0:48:15 5.0

6 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:52:29 0:48:18 6.0

7 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 0:54:27 0:52:20 7.0

8 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:56:34 0:55:47 8.0

9 Lynn Maria Dana 24 197 Gerald LeCocq 240 1:11:00 1:07:14 9.0

10 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 1:06:00 1:07:54 10.0

R3 - 7/5/18 at 06:28:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 06:28:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Stir Crazy J/22 806 Michael Kline 177 0:22:15 0:22:59 1.0

2 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:24:31 0:25:33 2.0

3 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0:24:47 0:25:36 3.0

4 Golden Bear Santana 22 737 Scott Jacobs 252 0:27:45 0:25:52 4.0

5 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:26:47 0:27:12 5.0

6 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:26:55 0:27:49 6.0

7 Dillon Juniors J/22 82  177 0:27:29 0:28:24 7.0

8 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:25:25 0:28:45 8.0

9 Panacea Catalina 315 32 Julian McManus 165 0:28:39 0:30:07 9.0

10 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:32:15 0:31:00 10.0

11 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:31:49 0:31:23 11.0
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R4 - 7/5/18 at 7:04:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 7:04:10

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:25:30 0:26:35 1.0

2 Golden Bear Santana 22 737 Scott Jacobs 252 0:28:58 0:27:00 2.0

3 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0:26:24 0:27:17 3.0

4 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:30:45 0:28:00 4.0

5 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:27:10 0:28:04 5.0

6 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:28:22 0:28:49 6.0

7 Dillon Juniors J/22 82  177 0:28:47 0:29:44 7.0

8 Panacea Catalina 315 32 Julian McManus 165 0:29:18 0:30:48 8.0

9 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:27:40 0:31:18 9.0

10 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:33:00 0:31:43 10.0

11 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:35:05 0:34:36 11.0

R5 - 7/12/18 at 6:41

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:41:00, Course: 2 7 F

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:27:16 0:24:50 1.0

2 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 0:26:07 0:25:06 2.0

3 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:23:13 0:26:16 3.0

4 Dillon Juniors J/22 82  177 0:27:11 0:28:05 4.0

5 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:28:40 0:29:53 5.0

6 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:32:04 0:30:37 6.0

7 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:31:05 0:31:10 7.0

8 Blow Me Catalina 18 596 David Borcherding 286 0:35:24 0:31:36 8.0

9 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:32:20 0:31:53 9.0

10 Lynn Maria Dana 24 197 Gerald LeCocq 240 0:34:46 0:32:55 10.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

11 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0:32:48 0:34:02 11.0

R6 - 7/12/18 at 7:24:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 7:24:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:50:12 0:56:48 1.0

2 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 1:03:36 0:57:56 2.0

3 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:59:16 1:01:46 3.0

4 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 1:07:12 1:04:35 4.0

5 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 1:04:42 1:04:53 5.0

6 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 1:08:40 1:05:33 6.0

7 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 1:08:26 1:07:29 7.0

8 Blow Me Catalina 18 596 David Borcherding 286 1:19:03 1:10:34 8.0

9 Lynn Maria Dana 24 197 Gerald LeCocq 240 1:15:48 1:11:47 9.0

10 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 1:14:18 1:17:06 10.0

R7 - 7/19/18 at 6:17:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:17:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:20:09 0:21:00 1.0

2 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0:21:05 0:21:47 2.0

3 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:21:08 0:21:50 3.0

4 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:22:06 0:25:00 4.0

5 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:25:42 0:26:47 5.0

6 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:29:32 0:27:11 6.0

7 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:27:36 0:28:02 7.0

8 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:26:59 0:28:07 8.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

9 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 0:30:09 0:28:58 9.0

10 Dog Ensign 344 Gary Ritchey 262 0:31:58 0:29:25 10.0

11 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:33:53 0:32:21 11.0

12 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:34:26 0:33:05 12.0

13 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:36:15 0:33:16 13.0

14 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:34:14 0:33:46 14.0

15 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:35:26 0:34:57 15.0

16 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0:41:15 0:42:48 16.0

R8 - 7/19/18 at 7:03:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 7.03.00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0.21.52 0.22.36 1.0

2 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0.24.24 0.25.13 2.0

3 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0.24.14 0.25.15 3.0

4 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0.28.28 0.26.12 4.0

5 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0.23.14 0.26.17 5.0

6 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0.26.34 0.26.59 6.0

7 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0.25.57 0.27.03 7.0

8 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 0.30.16 0.29.05 8.0

9 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0.32.36 0.32.09 9.0

10 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0.31.35 0.32.55 10.0

11 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0.44.00 0.40.23 11.0

12 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0.46.00 0.45.22 12.0

13 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0.48.00 0.46.08 13.0

14 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0.50.00 0.47.44 14.0

15 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0.52.00 0.53.58 15.0
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R9 - 7/26/18 at 6:10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:10:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:17:50 0:18:35 1.0

2 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:19:10 0:19:48 2.0

3 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:19:32 0:20:22 3.0

4 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0:20:15 0:20:55 4.0

5 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:23:08 0:21:04 5.0

6 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:20:50 0:21:43 6.0

7 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:19:20 0:21:52 7.0

8 Beyond The Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 262 0:24:57 0:22:58 8.0

9 Harmattan J/80 586 Daniel Kelsey 123 0:20:42 0:23:12 9.0

10 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:22:54 0:23:15 10.0

11 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:26:23 0:24:13 11.0

12 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:24:47 0:24:26 12.0

13 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 0:25:45 0:24:45 13.0

14 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:24:55 0:24:59 14.0

15 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:26:41 0:25:28 15.0

16 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:28:21 0:26:05 16.0

17 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:26:44 0:26:22 17.0

18 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:28:08 0:27:02 18.0

19 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0:26:30 0:27:30 19.0

20 Mary Lou Catalina 25 4945 Nicholas Oliva 229 0:29:05 0:27:57 20.0

21 Lynn Maria Dana 24 197 Gerald LeCocq 240 0:35:32 0:33:39 21.0

R10 - 7/26/18 at 6:51:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:51:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:16:50 0:17:33 1.0

2 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:21:27 0:19:32 2.0

3 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:18:47 0:19:35 3.0

4 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:19:11 0:19:49 4.0

5 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0:19:12 0:19:50 5.0

6 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:20:40 0:20:59 6.0

7 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:19:07 0:21:38 7.0

8 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 0:22:46 0:21:53 8.0

9 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:23:58 0:22:03 9.0

10 Beyond The Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 262 0:25:19 0:23:18 10.0

11 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:22:31 0:23:28 11.0

12 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:27:08 0:24:54 12.0

13 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:25:46 0:25:25 13.0

14 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:26:41 0:25:28 14.0

15 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:25:31 0:25:35 15.0

16 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:27:01 0:25:58 16.0

17 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:26:44 0:26:22 17.0

18 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0:27:15 0:28:17 18.0

R11 - 8/2/18 at 6:14:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:14:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:26:45 0:24:22 1.0

2 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:23:59 0:24:47 2.0

3 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0:24:21 0:25:10 3.0

4 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:24:36 0:25:38 4.0

5 Harmattan J/80 586 Daniel Kelsey 123 0:23:02 0:25:49 5.0

6 Pinotage J/24 5177 Greg Johnson 171 0:24:48 0:25:51 6.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

7 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:25:09 0:26:13 7.0

8 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:23:16 0:26:19 8.0

9 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:29:05 0:26:42 9.0

10 Cita Schrock 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 0:19:45 0:27:45 10.0

11 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:29:41 0:28:20 11.0

12 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:32:10 0:30:55 12.0

13 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0:30:02 0:31:18 13.0

14 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:32:02 0:31:35 14.0

15 Blow Me Catalina 18 596 David Borcherding 286 0:37:07 0:33:08 15.0

16 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:37:10 0:37:16 16.0

R12 - 8/2/18 at 6:59

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:59:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Pinotage J/24 5177 Greg Johnson 171 0:29:30 0:30:45 1.0

2 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:27:13 0:30:47 2.0

3 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0:30:29 0:31:30 3.0

4 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:31:07 0:32:26 4.0

5 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:31:29 0:32:32 5.0

6 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:36:01 0:32:48 6.0

7 Harmattan J/80 586 Daniel Kelsey 123 0:29:18 0:32:50 7.0

8 Cita Schrock 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 0:23:41 0:33:16 8.0

9 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:33:35 0:35:00 9.0

10 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:40:13 0:36:55 10.0

11 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0:36:47 0:38:20 11.0

12 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:41:21 0:39:28 12.0

13 Dillon Juniors J/22 82  177 0:38:35 0:39:52 13.0

14 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:43:28 0:41:46 14.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

15 Blow Me Catalina 18 596 David Borcherding 286 0:51:06 0:45:37 15.0

16 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:47:08 0:46:29 16.0

R13 - 8/9/18 at 6:09:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:09:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:27:15 0:24:49 1.0

2 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:24:58 0:26:01 2.0

3 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:25:25 0:26:16 3.0

4 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:25:18 0:26:22 4.0

5 Golden Bear Santana 22 737 Scott Jacobs 252 0:28:24 0:26:28 5.0

6 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:23:37 0:26:43 6.0

7 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:26:22 0:26:47 7.0

8 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0:26:20 0:27:27 8.0

9 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:30:01 0:27:37 9.0

10 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:29:45 0:28:24 10.0

11 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:31:28 0:28:53 11.0

12 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:30:25 0:30:00 12.0

13 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:30:59 0:31:04 13.0

14 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0:30:58 0:32:08 14.0

15 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:32:50 0:32:23 15.0

16 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:49:30 0:47:34 16.0

R14 - 8/9/18 at 6:52:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:52:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:29:38 0:30:53 1.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

2 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:30:13 0:31:30 2.0

3 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0:30:34 0:31:52 3.0

4 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:35:32 0:32:22 4.0

5 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:31:33 0:32:36 5.0

6 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:35:30 0:32:40 6.0

7 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:32:38 0:33:09 7.0

8 Golden Bear Santana 22 737 Scott Jacobs 252 0:36:08 0:33:41 8.0

9 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:30:43 0:34:45 9.0

10 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:38:22 0:35:13 10.0

11 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:36:49 0:36:19 11.0

12 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:36:46 0:36:52 12.0

13 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0:36:30 0:37:53 13.0

14 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:41:17 0:39:25 14.0

15 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:42:16 0:41:41 15.0

16 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:59:45 0:57:25 16.0

R15 - 8/16/18 at 6:45:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:45:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Insert Name Here J/22 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 177 0:42:44 0:44:09 1.0

2 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:42:48 0:44:13 2.0

3 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0:42:26 0:44:14 3.0

4 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0:45:39 0:46:22 4.0

5 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:41:13 0:46:38 5.0

6 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:52:59 0:48:16 6.0

7 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:50:18 0:49:36 7.0

8 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:54:27 0:49:59 8.0

9 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:52:57 0:50:53 9.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

10 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:55:25 0:55:34 10.0

11 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:58:55 0:58:06 11.0

12 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0:57:42 0:59:22 12.0

R16 - 8/23/18 at 6:07:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:07:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:27:35 0:28:45 1.0

2 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0:28:02 0:29:13 2.0

3 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:28:25 0:29:37 3.0

4 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:33:25 0:30:26 4.0

5 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:33:48 0:31:01 5.0

6 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:30:01 0:31:17 6.0

7 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:28:03 0:31:44 7.0

8 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0:32:11 0:33:33 8.0

9 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:35:25 0:33:49 9.0

10 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:33:16 0:34:22 10.0

11 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:34:58 0:35:04 11.0

12 Golden Bear Santana 22 737 Scott Jacobs 252 0:40:22 0:37:38 12.0

13 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:43:23 0:39:55 13.0

14 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:41:17 0:40:43 14.0

15 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0:39:45 0:41:15 15.0

16 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0:44:35 0:45:52 16.0

R17 - 8/23/18 at 6:52:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6:52:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:31:27 0:28:39 1.0

2 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:28:00 0:28:56 2.0

3 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0:32:01 0:29:23 3.0

4 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:28:14 0:29:26 4.0

5 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0:28:23 0:29:35 5.0

6 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:28:52 0:30:05 6.0

7 Black Cat Ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 262 0:33:16 0:30:37 7.0

8 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:27:30 0:31:07 8.0

9 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0:30:24 0:31:41 9.0

10 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:33:49 0:32:17 10.0

11 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:31:06 0:32:25 11.0

12 Golden Bear Santana 22 737 Scott Jacobs 252 0:36:44 0:34:15 12.0

13 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0:35:00 0:34:31 13.0

14 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0:34:29 0:35:47 14.0

15 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:36:15 0:36:21 15.0

16 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0:36:34 0:37:37 16.0

R18 - 8/30/18 at 6.05.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 6.05.00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0.33.29 0.34.54 1.0

2 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0.40.17 0.36.41 2.0

3 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0.35.40 0.37.10 3.0

4 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0.38.36 0.39.53 4.0

5 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0.38.56 0.40.35 5.0

6 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0.42.20 0.42.27 6.0

7 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0.42.50 0.44.39 7.0

8 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0.47.02 0.44.54 8.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

9 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0.46.48 0.44.59 9.0

10 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0.44.58 0.46.52 10.0

11 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0.42.01 0.47.32 11.0

12 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0.47.48 0.49.11 12.0

13 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0.50.31 0.49.49 13.0

R19 - 8/30/18 at 7:01:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 7:01:00

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0:22:04 0:23:00 1.0

2 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0:23:12 0:23:58 2.0

3 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0:23:32 0:24:32 3.0

4 moov'n on IC 24 TX 17 Dave Irwin 171 0:23:43 0:24:43 4.0

5 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0:28:18 0:25:47 5.0

6 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0:23:03 0:26:05 6.0

7 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0:25:05 0:26:09 7.0

8 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0:25:36 0:26:41 8.0

9 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0:27:09 0:27:14 9.0

10 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0:32:03 0:30:48 10.0

11 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0:35:33 0:33:56 11.0

12 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0:36:39 0:36:09 12.0

13 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0:37:05 0:38:09 13.0

14 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 DNF  15.0

R20 - 9/13/18 at 6:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 6.05.00, Course: 1-7

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0.28.24 0.29.36 1.0

2 Christopher C Ensign 1492 Frank Keesling 262 0.32.39 0.30.03 2.0

3 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0.34.12 0.31.09 3.0

4 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0.30.06 0.31.22 4.0

5 Mendecino Etchells 291 Aleda Kresge 129 0.28.46 0.31.56 5.0

6 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0.28.57 0.32.45 6.0

7 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 0.34.36 0.33.15 7.0

8 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0.32.15 0.33.19 8.0

9 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0.32.07 0.33.28 9.0

10 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0.33.36 0.33.42 10.0

11 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0.32.27 0.33.49 11.0

12 Dillon Juniors J/22 82  177 0.34.06 0.35.14 12.0

13 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0.37.27 0.36.56 13.0

14 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0.39.31 0.40.39 14.0

15 Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 0.45.14 0.41.37 15.0

16 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0.45.58 0.43.53 16.0

17 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0.51.00 0.46.49 17.0

18 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0.49.32 0.48.51 18.0

19 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0.51.00 0.49.01 19.0

20 Althea / Road Rash Beneteau 28.5 73475 Chris Davis 186 0.51.00 0.52.01 20.0

21 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0.51.00 0.52.55 21.0

R21 - 9/13/18 at 7:03:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 7.03.00, Course: 3 - A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0.20.25 0.21.17 1.0

2 Christopher C Ensign 1492 Frank Keesling 262 0.23.33 0.21.40 2.0

3 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0.24.12 0.22.03 3.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

4 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0.21.45 0.22.40 4.0

5 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 171 0.22.44 0.23.42 5.0

6 Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 0.25.46 0.23.43 6.0

7 Mendecino Etchells 291 Aleda Kresge 129 0.21.31 0.23.53 7.0

8 Recusant Catalina 25 2461 Jeff Crandal 229 0.25.33 0.24.33 8.0

9 Frankie's Sail Shop J/24 1966 Frank Kelble 171 0.24.19 0.25.21 9.0

10 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0.25.57 0.26.01 10.0

11 Dillon Juniors J/22 82  177 0.25.17 0.26.07 11.0

12 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0.27.00 0.27.54 12.0

13 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0.24.56 0.28.12 13.0

14 Don't Look Back Jenneau 27 3 Bob Nold 210 0.30.41 0.30.16 14.0

15 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0.31.23 0.30.57 15.0

16 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0.30.17 0.31.09 16.0

17 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0.33.28 0.31.57 17.0

18 Big Sky Nonsuch 22 58 Brad Peterson 264 0.36.00 0.33.03 18.0

19 Papillion Hunter 33 None Leif Nilsen 174 0.33.10 0.34.25 19.0

20 Althea / Road Rash Beneteau 28.5 73475 Chris Davis 186 0.34.43 0.35.25 20.0

21 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0.37.28 0.36.00 21.0

R22 - 9/20/18 at 5.10.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 5.10.00, Course: 1 - 7

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0.26.20 0.23.59 1.0

2 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0.25.08 0.25.58 2.0

3 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0.25.08 0.26.12 3.0

4 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0.26.27 0.26.52 4.0

5 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0.26.38 0.27.46 5.0

6 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0.24.38 0.27.52 6.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

7 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0.30.58 0.31.03 7.0

8 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0.34.30 0.32.56 8.0

9 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0.32.35 0.33.31 9.0

10 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0.37.02 0.35.35 10.0

11 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0.36.20 0.35.50 11.0

12 Blow Me Catalina 18 596 David Borcherding 286 0.42.29 0.37.55 12.0

R23 - 9/20/18 at 5.59.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 5.59.00, Course: 2 - 8

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wharf Rat Catalina 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 0.24.50 0.22.37 1.0

2 Zero Gravity J/24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 171 0.22.15 0.23.11 2.0

3 CAVU J/22 715 Pam McCain 177 0.23.17 0.24.03 3.0

4 Rx Santana 525 142 Jred Hammond 189 0.23.51 0.24.13 4.0

5 Natural J/24 1789 Phillip Mancuso 171 0.23.27 0.24.26 5.0

6 Willin Ensign 1530 Phil Huff / Woody Woodruff 262 0.26.39 0.24.31 6.0

7 Scarlet San Juan 7.7 SJ 7.7 Marlin Maddy 198 0.25.36 0.25.40 7.0

8 Charlie Brown Capri 30 32210 Craig Simson 117 0.23.55 0.27.03 8.0

9 Por que no Catalina 30 5459 Brian Schram 180 0.27.14 0.28.01 9.0

10 Vaquita Ericson 26 4408 Erik Iverson 234 0.29.27 0.28.07 10.0

11 Windtryst Capri 22 707 Sol McClellan 210 0.28.32 0.28.08 11.0

12 La Dona Catalina 25 None Jack Uhlenbroch 229 0.29.31 0.28.22 12.0

13 Blow Me Catalina 18 596 David Borcherding 286 0.32.14 0.28.46 13.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com
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